Impress dinner guests with more than a warm meal. The Dimplex DLW
outdoor/indoor radiant heater is perfect for warming both homeowners
and patrons alike – ideal for sitting areas and dining spaces. The DLW
series can be wall or ceiling-mounted; optional ceiling-mount extension
poles can be used to lower the heaters ensuring warmth and comfort.
This high-end outdoor/indoor heater allows social gatherings to continue
into the night and even into the next season.
Radiant heat with style
and performance.
DLW Series
Outdoor/Indoor
Radiant Electric Heater
DLW Series
Glen Dimplex Americas  |  1-800-668-6663  |  www.dimplex.com
Outdoor/Indoor
Radiant Electric Heater
Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. †Limited warranty. ©2022 Glen Dimplex Americas	 SE-588-R02-050922
Model # Description Mounting UPC Watts Volts War† Product Dimensions (WxHxD) Carton Dimensions (WxHxD)
Inches cm Inches cm
DLW1500B12 Outdoor/Indoor Radiant Heater - Black Wall, ceiling-mount 781052139312 1500 120 1 yr. 36 x 5-5/8 x 6-1/2 91.4 x 14.3 x 16.5 39 x 4 x 7-7/8 99.0 x 10.0 x 20.0
DLW2400B24 Outdoor/Indoor Radiant Heater - Black Wall, ceiling-mount 781052139299 2400 240 1 yr. 53-1/2 x 5-5/8 x 6-1/2 135.9 x 14.3 x 16.5 56-1/4 x 4 x 7-7/8 143.0 x 10.0 x 20.0
DLW3200B24 Outdoor/Indoor Radiant Heater - Black Wall, ceiling-mount 781052139275 3200 240 1 yr. 70 x 5-5/8 x 6-1/2 177.8 x 14.3 x 16.5 72-1/2 x 4 x 7-7/8 184.0 x 10.0 x 20.0
DLWAC12SIL 12" Extension Mounting Pole Ceiling-mount 781052140783 - - 1 yr. 12" H 30.5 H
DLWAC24SIL 24" Extension Mounting Pole Ceiling-mount 781052140806 - - 1 yr. 24" H 61.0 H
DLWAC36SIL 36" Extension Mounting Pole Ceiling-mount 781052140813 - - 1 yr. 36" H 91.4 H
DLWAC48SIL 48" Extension Mounting Pole Ceiling-mount 781052140837 - - 1 yr. 48" H 121.9 H
Features
Effective Radiant Heat
Warms like the sun, heating people
and objects with zero glare